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Manual: 2110-683D

Supersedes: 2110-683C

File: Vol. III Tab 19

Date: 08-24-11

General Notes

� Revised and/or additional pages may
be issued from time to time.

� A complete and current manual
consists of pages shown in the
following contents section.

Important

� Contact the installing and/or local
distributor for all parts requirements.
Make sure you have the complete
model and serial number available
from the unit rating plates.

Contents

Description Page

Functional and Cabinet Components
� Exploded View .......................... 2
� Exploded View .......................... 3
� Exploded View .......................... 4
� Usage List ................................. 5

REPLACEMENT

PARTS MANUAL

ECONOMIZER

MODELS: EIFM-2B

EIFM-3C

EIFM-5C

WGSEIFM-5



Manual 2110-683D

Page 2 of 5

S
E

X
P

-4
4
4

5

3

2

1
1

1
5

1
4

1
4

97

7

9

4

1

6
8

1
9

1
9

1
0

1
3

FUNCTIONAL and CABINET COMPONENTS
E
IF
M
-3
C



Manual 2110-683D

Page 3 of 5

7

2
1

2

1
9

1
93

1
1

9

9

7

S
E

X
P

-4
4
3
 A

1
0

6

5

8

2
0

1
1
2

1
4

1
4

4

1
3

2
2

FUNCTIONAL and CABINET COMPONENTS
E
IF
M
-5
C



Manual 2110-683D

Page 4 of 5

FUNCTIONAL and CABINET COMPONENTS



Manual 2110-683D

Page 5 of 5

FUNCTIONAL and CABINET COMPONENTS

E
IF
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S
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.oNgniwarD .oNtraP noitpircseD

1
1
1

212-721
512-721
312-721

esaB
esaB
esaB X

X
X X

2
2
2

434X001
044X001
542X001

dnEthgiR
dnEthgiR
dnEthgiR X

X
X X

3
3
3

434Y001
044Y001
542Y001

dnEtfeL
dnEtfeL
dnEtfeL X

X
X X

4
4
4

812-731
871-731
781-731

lliFtnorF
lliFtnorF
lliFtnorF X

X
X

X

5
5
5

184-731
484-731
881-731

lliFnruteR
lliFnruteR
lliFnruteR X

X
X

X

6
6
6

081-931
181-931
450-931

edalBrepmaD
edalBrepmaD
edalBrepmaD X

X
X

X

7 830-2068 niPedalBrepmaD 2 2 2 2

8 040-2068 tekcarB X X X X

9 930-2068 gnihsuBeznorB 2 2 2 2

01 240-2068 doR X X X X

11
11
11

330-3007
530-3007
430-3007

rotanimilEtsiM
rotanimilEtsiM
rotanimilEtsiM X

X
X X

21 861-431 dleihS X X X X

31 460-2068 rosneSyplahtnE X X X X

41 590-131 potSretliF 2 2 2 2

51 730-2068 rotoMrepmaD X X X X

61 350-2068 lortnoCcigoLrezimonocE X X X X

71 800-2068 tnioJllaB X X X X

81 810-2068 rotsimrehT X X X X

91
91

584-731
684-731

etalPlliFediS
etalPlliFediS

2
2 2

02 384-731 noititraPtsuahxE X X

12 520-661 eveelSnoisnetxE X

22 840-1028 yaleRTDPD X

SN 531-6504 margaiDgniriW X X X

SN 791-6504 margaiDgniriW X

NS  =  Not Shown


